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DN eff.

D (MLD500)

geflanscht

150mm

mm 670 670

mmh ~155.5~155.5

Schauglas

ØSG (lichte Weite)

metallver-
schmolzen

105 100mm

geflanscht geflanscht metallver-
schmolzen

105 155 125

1) =  zulässiger Betriebsdruck bei Betriebstemperatur -20°C ... 250°C

200

565565D (MLD400)

730730D (MLD600)

mm

mm

Øk (MLD400)

Øk (MLD500)

Øk (MLD500)

mm

mm

mm

C1 mm 30 30

515

620

680

515

620

680

-1 ... 6 -1 ... 6-1 ... 6-1 ... 4-1 ... 6 -1 ... 6barzul. Betriebsdruck 1)


